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2018 Victorian Canoe Marathon WS2
Sunday, June 3, 2018 10:12 (GMT+10) - Final results
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[ \ Race info
. Sport:
H Location:
\ Start type:
CanOEfn - Wave grouping:
fC tg r_ Raf:ers:
'a Handicap:
Timed on:

Timed with:
Chip timing:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Paddling

Richmond, Australia
Interval wave start

By distance

78

Fractional

AT101-1117 AT101-1117
Webscorer PRO 3.0
RFID - LLRP

File upload

Monday, June 25, 2018 10:55 (GMT+10)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

78 boats, 136 paddlers (including 2 social boats / 3 social paddlers). 12

paddlers DNS,

Race winners

Division 1 - 26.6 km - Singles

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 105 Mick Leverett
Barwon Heads - (K1)

2 103 Hamish Young
INCC - (K1)

3 106 Seamus Spanner
Barwon Heads - St Josephs Geelong (K1)

4 102 Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads - (K1)

- 101 Brendan Clarke
Barwon Heads - (K1)

- 104 Isaac Johnson

INCC - (K1)

Division 2 - 26.6 km - Doubles

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 201 Dominic Scarfe / John Young
INCC - (K2)
2 202 Matthew Mann / Rebecca Mann

Goldfields Paddlers - (K2)

Division 2 - 26.6 km - Singles

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
- 203 Hannah Scott

Coaching Evolution - (K1)

Division 3 - 21.5 km - Doubles

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 303 Tom Kennan / Matthew Dynon

INCC/Footscray - (K2)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=139070

5 boats DNF.

Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Category Gender
Doubles M
Doubles F/M
Category Gender
Singles F
Category Gender
Doubles M

2:03:56.4 -
2:03:57.2 +0:00.8
2:12:23.0 +8:26.6
2:33:05.0 +29:08.6
DNF .
DNF -

2:08:11.5 -

2:09:14.1 +1:02.6

DNF -

1:48:15.2 -
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Place Bib
2 302
3 301
- 308
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Racer name
Affiliation

Rachel De Kretser / Emily O'Rourke
INCC - MLC (K2)

Kate Leverett / Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - (K2)

Isabelle Jones / Briely Wight
Barwon Heads - (K2)

Division 3 - 21.5 km - Singles

Place Bib
1 307
2 304

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

Penny Young Singles
INCC - (K1)

Clinton Langdon Singles
Ballarat - (K1)

Division 4 - 21.5 km - Singles

Place Bib

1 402

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

Craig Woodhead Singles
Footscray - (K1)

Division 5 - 13.3 km - Doubles

Place Bib
1 515
2 504
3 507
4 502
5 510
6 512
7 508
8 505
9 511
10 509
11 514

Racer name
Affiliation

Leo Lazzarotto / Chris Burns
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Ellyse Marum / Alan Leenaerts
INCC - (K2)

Megan Macko / Oliver James
INCC - (K2)

Candice Charles / Andrew Cox
INCC - (K2)

Robbie Burns / Nathan Jones
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Tim Stevenson / Brett Eastwood
INCC - (K2)

Neil White / Marie Taylor
Footscray - (TK2)

Jack Harpin / Tom Bowman
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Sienna Nodin / Monique Westcott
INCC - MLC (K2)

Ralph Wright / Brendan Long
Bellarine Paddlers - (TK2)

Daria Niall / Piper Wright
INCC - MLC (K2)

Division 5 - 13.3 km - Singles

Place Bib

1 513

Racer name
Affiliation

Category

David Huggett Singles
INCC - (K1)

Division 6 - 13.3 km - Doubles

Place Bib
1 610
2 601

Racer name
Affiliation

Suzanne Lipe / Peter Prichard
INCC - (TK2)

Amelie Hunter / Leonie Cluse
INCC - (TK2)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=139070

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

Gender

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Doubles

Gender

M

Category

Doubles

Doubles

Gender E
F 1:48:39.5
F 2:03:04.6
F DNF
1:51:52.5
1:54:26.8
2:05:17.9
Gender
M 1:06:17.9
F/M 1:06:19.5
F/M 1:09:58.8
F/M 1:13:59.9
M 1:15:47.1
M 1:17:08.5
F/IM 1:17:17.9
M 1:17:54.3
F 1:18:37.3
M 1:24:42.7
F 1:25:27.9
1:18:00.6
Gender
F/M 1:17:03.0
F 1:17:54.2

L ]

+0:24.3

+14:49.4

Difference v

+2:34.3

Difference v

Difference A

+0:01.6
+3:40.9
+7:42.0
+9:29.2
+10:50.6
+11:00.0
+11:36.4
+12:19.4
+18:24.8

+19:10.0

Difference v

Difference A

+0:51.2
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Place Bib Racer name Category Gender E :}

Affiliation

3 607 Martin Buissink / Bradley Buissink Doubles M 1:18:56.0 +1:53.0
PLCC - (TK2)

4 605 Jo Davis / Nicole Tattersall Doubles F/IM 1:22:37.6 +5:34.6
Geelong/INCC - (TK2)

5 603 Debbie Bennett / Sally Miller Doubles F 1:23:44.7 +6:41.7
INCC - (K2)

6 609 Sam Crichton / Will Browning Doubles M 1:24:06.4 +7:03.4
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

7 608 Michael Wilson / Jane Farrance Doubles F/IM 1:25:03.1 +8:00.1
INCC - (K2)

8 606 Kevin Dong / Callan Baker Doubles M 1:32:18.1 +15:15.1

Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Division 6 - 13.3 km - Singles

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 612 Damian Cronin Singles M 1:19:54.0 -
PLCC - (K1)

2 613 George Polak Singles M 1:20:51.0 +0:57.0
PLCC - (0S1)

3 616 Mark Chapple Singles M 1:23:10.9 +3:16.9
INCC - (K1)

4 611 Chris Alger Singles M 1:24:46.4 +4:52.4
PLCC - (K1)

5 614 John Lisica Singles M 1:27:26.8 +7:32.8
PLCC - (K1)

Division 7 - 8.2 km - Doubles

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 701 Alan Daley / Justin Kwong Doubles M 47:51.4 -
Fairfield - Trinity (TK2)

2 702 Fiona Solomon / Frank O'Rourke Doubles F/M 52:43.8 +4:52.4
INCC - (TK2)

3 703 Jennifer Ackerly / Trevor Ackerly Doubles F/M 55:29.2 +7:37.8
INCC - (TK2)

4 705 Tash Boyd / Diana Androutsopoulos Doubles F 56:23.3 +8:31.9

INCC - MLC (K2)

Division 7 - 8.2 km - Singles

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 706 Gary Munro Singles M 51:10.8 -
Essendon - (Ski1/UNR1)

Division 8 (U18) - 8.2 km - Doubles
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 809 Seb Ryder / Callum Traverso Doubles M 49:01.6 -
Fairfield - Trinity (TK2)

2 807 Maxwell Boyle / David Thomas Doubles M 49:04.1 +0:02.5
INCC - (TK2)

3 803 Grace Qiu / Cynthia Mullaly Doubles F 53:23.9 +4:22.3

INCC - MLC (TK2)

4 808 Nick Moran / Alex Brown Doubles M 53:26.2 +4:24.6
Fairfield - Trinity (TK2)

5 804 Kate Leyden / Em Toner Doubles F 54:15.0 +5:13.4
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

6 806 Marcus Woon / Mason Lewis Doubles M 56:58.4 +7:56.8
Fairfield - Trinity (TK2)
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Place

Bib

810

802

805

811
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Racer name
Affiliation

Madeleine Heaney / Ella Koch
INCC - MLC (K2)

Grace Meers / Caity Melville
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Lucy McAteer / Tara Lavery
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Corey Jin / Alex Kerr
Fairfield - Trinity (TK2)

Social - 8.2 km - Doubles

Place

Bib

931

Racer name
Affiliation

Karen Merlo / Ebony Merlo
No club - (TC2)

Social - 8.2 km - Singles

Place

Bib

932

Racer name
Affiliation

Jeff Newton
Life Saving Victoria - (SS1)

Division 9 (U14) - 8.2 km - Doubles

Place

10

11

12

Bib

909

904

908

914

902

91

910

903

905

901

912

907

Racer name
Affiliation

Jessica Wang / Tullia Sands
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Daisy Hinckfuss / Olivia Larobina
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Julia Murray / Zoe Marsland
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Wil Parrington / Alistair Graham
Fairfield - (TK2)

Anna Pham / Shreyalina Victoria
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Nell Farrell / Bess Jefferys
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Maddi Harvey / Alicia Price
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Claire Maxwell / Amelia Carroll
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Emily Campbell / Felix Duane
Fairfield - (K2)

Abigail Schneeberger / Emma Murray
INCC - MLC (TK2)

Phoebe Miller / Alyssa McClure
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Esther Marsland / Rebecca McAuley
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Division 10 (U12) - 3.6 k - Doubles

Place

Bib

920

923

Racer name
Affiliation

Kate Roskam / Emily Salins
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Emma Hooton / Caitlyn Niles
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK2)

Division 10 (U12) - 3.6 k - Singles

Place

Bib

Racer name
Affiliation

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=139070

Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles M
Category Gender
Doubles F
Category Gender
Singles M
Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles M
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F/M
Doubles F
Doubles F
Doubles F
Category Gender
Doubles F
Doubles F
Category Gender

L v]

57:11.0
1:00:44.4
1:06:38.3

DNF

0:00.1

0:00.1

52:43.2
52:48.5
56:07.2
56:43.3
57:56.0
59:47.5
1:00:01.7
1:02:20.3
1:03:22.5
1:06:55.6
1:12:38.5

1:12:43.4

25:22.9

32:23.1

L ]

+8:09.4
+11:42.8

+17:36.7

Difference A

Difference v

Difference A

+0:05.3
+3:24.0
+4:00.1
+5:12.8
+7:04.3
+7:18.5
+9:37.1
+10:39.3
+14:12.4
+19:55.3

+20:00.2

Difference v

+7:00.2

Difference v
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Affiliation

Place Bi

1 921 Ananya Rana Parmar Singles F 36:56.0 -
Fairfield - Strathcona (TK1)

Canoe -13.3 km - TC1

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 630 Stefan Tulloch TC1 M 1:35:21.8 -
PLCC - (TC1)

Canoe -13.3 km - TC2

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender
Affiliation
1 632 Neil Tattersall / Tony Payne TC2 M 1:25:18.8 -
PLCC - (TC2)
2 631 Karlie Verbeek / Ashley Bell TC2 F/M 1:34:21.7 +9:02.9

Echuca Moama - (TC2)

Canoe - 13.3 km - UC2/C2
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender

Affiliation

1 633 Alex Brunacci / Stephen Routley uczjc2 M 1:19:32.4 -
Geelong - (UC2/C2 sit)

2 634 Elena Cementon / Rowan Doyle ucz/c2 F/IM 1:20:57.0 +1:24.6
Fairfield - (UC2/C2 sit)
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